
Contents 

Preface 
Software notes on the original columns 

Graphing distributions 
Graphing categorical and compositional data 
Graphing agreement and disagreement 
Graphing model diagnostics 
Density probability plots 
The protean quantile plot 
Smoothing in various directions 
Graphs for all seasons 
Turning over a new leaf 
Spineplots and their kin 
Between tables and graphs 
Creating and varying box plots 
Creating and varying box plots: Correction 
Paired, parallel, or profile plots for changes, correlations, and other comparisons 
The statsby strategy 
Graphing subsets 
Transforming the time axis 
Axis practice, or what goes where on a graph 
Trimming to taste 

vii 
xiii 

1 
24 
50 
71 
98 

113 
132 
152 
175 
196 
213 
234 
253 
256 
275 
284 
296 
306 
319 


