## **Contents**

Preface	vii
Software notes on the original columns	xiii
Graphing distributions	1
Graphing categorical and compositional data	24
Graphing agreement and disagreement	50
Graphing model diagnostics	71
Density probability plots	98
The protean quantile plot	113
Smoothing in various directions	132
Graphs for all seasons	152
Turning over a new leaf	175
Spineplots and their kin	196
Between tables and graphs	213
Creating and varying box plots	234
Creating and varying box plots: Correction	253
Paired, parallel, or profile plots for changes, correlations, and other comparisons	256
The statsby strategy	275
Graphing subsets	284
Transforming the time axis	296
Axis practice, or what goes where on a graph	306
Trimming to teste	319